

---

## **pachet materiale**

I.D.: 48336959

---

Data publicarii	21.07.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.053,01 RON - 2.053,01 RON

---

Descriere: 1 6004085 FOLIE PE 4200 RECICLATA COLOR 23.00 KG 5.64 129.70 19 24.63 2 1045961  
CARTON ONDULAT 1.05M KG 85.40 KG 5.98 510.97 19 97.08 3 5012733 CERESIT K198 / 13 KG  
3.00 BUC 167.23 501.68 19 95.32 4 5002041 SILICON SANIT.CERESIT CS25 ALB 280 ML 20.00  
BUC 13.24 264.87 19 50.33 5 5001853 SPUMA PU MONTAJ 700ML DB DIY 10.00 BUC 14.70  
146.97 19 27.93 6 5010276 BANDA MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50M 4359-44 50.00 BUC 6.44  
321.85 19 61.15 7 5001385 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE 0,03 MM 5X4M LT07668 30.00 BUC 5.90  
176.97 19 33.63

---